Microlithography Filters
DFA™ Filter Assembly
Description
The DFA filter assembly is a compact
capsule assembly. It is ideally suited for
the filtration of developer, EBR, and DI
water, as well as for small volume batch
processing.

2.8 in
DFA2 with EFL644
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Filter Area Connections Nominal Length (L)
Number Rating (cm2 / in2) Inlet, Outlet / Vent, Drain (mm / in)
Emflon Filter (PTFE Media / Polypropylene Support and Drainage Layer)
DFA1FRESSW44 0.2 µm 1300 / 200 1⁄4 in Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 114.5 / 4.51
DFA4201FRES 0.2 µm 1300 / 200 1⁄4 in NPT / 1⁄8 in NPT 114.5 / 4.51
DFA1FTESNP64M 0.1 µm 1300 / 200 6 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 116.8 / 4.60
DFA1FTESNP84M 0.1 µm 1300 / 200 8 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 121 / 4.76
DFA4201FTES 0.1 µm 1300 / 200 1⁄4 in NPT / 1⁄8 in NPT 114.5 / 4.51
DFA6402FTES 0.1 µm 2600 / 400 3⁄8 in Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 173 / 6.80
DFA1FDESNP64M 0.05 µm 1300 / 200 6 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 116.8 / 4.60
DFA1FDESNP84M 0.05 µm 1300 / 200 8 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 121 / 4.76
DFA4201FDES 0.05 µm 1300 / 200 1⁄4 in NPT / 1⁄8 in NPT 114.5 / 4.51
DFA6402FDE 0.05 µm 2600 / 400 3⁄8 in Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 173 / 6.80
DFA6402FDES 0.05 µm 2600 / 400 3⁄8 in Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 173 / 6.80
Asymmetric P-Nylon Filter (Asymmetric Nylon 6,6 Media / HDPE Support and Drainage)
DFA1ANDENP64M 40 nm 2500 / 388 6 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 116.8 / 4.60
DFA6420ANDE 40 nm 5300 / 822 3⁄8 in Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 173 / 6.80
DFA2ANDEFL64 40 nm 5300 / 822 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 214.5 / 8.40
DFA2ANDENP64R 40 nm 5300 / 822 3⁄8 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 194 / 7.62
DFA1ANMENP64M 20 nm 2500 / 388 6 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 116.8 / 4.60
DFA2ANMENP64R 20 nm 5300 / 822 3⁄8 in  Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 194 / 7.62
DFA6402ANME 20 nm 5300 / 822 3⁄8 in  Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 173 / 6.80
Dimensions
4 Other membrane filter materials are available.
Part Removal Filter Area Connections Nominal Length (L)
Number Rating (cm2 / in2) Inlet, Outlet / Vent, Drain (mm / in)
P-Nylon Filter (Nylon 6,6 Media / HDPE Support and Drainage Layer)
DFA4201UNAE 0.2 µm 1800 / 279 1⁄4 in NPT / 1⁄8 in NPT 114.5 / 4.51
DFA4201UNIE 0.1 µm 1800 / 279 1⁄4 in NPT / 1⁄8 in NPT 114.5 / 4.51
DFA1UNIENP64M 0.1 µm 1800 / 279 6 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 116.8 / 4.60
DFA1UNIENP84M 0.1 µm 1800 / 279 8 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 121 / 4.76
DFA6402UNIE 0.1 µm 3700 / 574 3⁄8 in Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 173 / 6.80
DFA4201UNIE 0.1 µm 1800 / 279 1⁄4 in NPT / 1⁄8 in NPT 114.5 / 4.51
DFA2UNIEFL64 0.1 µm 3700 / 574 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 214.5 / 8.40
DFA1UNDENP64M 40 nm 2200 / 341 6 mm Pillarfitting / 4 mm Pillarfitting 116.8 / 4.60
DFA1UNDNP84M 40 nm 2200 / 341 8 mm Pillarfitting  / 4 mm Pillarfitting 121 / 4.76
DFA6402UNDE 40 nm 4600 / 713 3⁄8 in Swagelok / 1⁄4 in Swagelok 173 / 6.80
DFA2UNDEFL64 40 nm 4600 / 713 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 214.5 / 8.40
DFA2UNDENP64R 40 nm 4600 / 713 3⁄8 in Pillar / 1⁄4 in Pillar 194 / 7.62
DFA2UNDENP84M 40 nm 4600 / 713 8 mm Pillar / 4 mm Pillar 199 / 7.83